
C
om

un
e 

di
 M

ar
ci

an
is

e 
P

ro
t. 

n.
 1

19
91

 d
el

 1
2-

04
-2

01
7 

ar
riv

o



C
om

un
e 

di
 M

ar
ci

an
is

e 
P

ro
t. 

n.
 1

19
91

 d
el

 1
2-

04
-2

01
7 

ar
riv

o



C
om

un
e 

di
 M

ar
ci

an
is

e 
P

ro
t. 

n.
 1

19
91

 d
el

 1
2-

04
-2

01
7 

ar
riv

o


